
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR CHANT Last start winner WAG, 13/05/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2C. Bradley 539006 5/4282

 2 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Breust 540965 5/4195

 3 MIGHTY SCARLETT Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541387 5/4234

 4 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12192

 5 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3M. Wicks 551803 2/1180

 6 MONKEY TAIL Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2D. Wort 540574 7/2141

 7 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8225

 8 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3192

 9 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1186

 10 POLISH PIEROGI Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Mcgrath 530493 3/1146

 11 ZOLA BUD Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1117

 12 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1113

 13 VULCAN GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0112

 14 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2189

 15 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5189

 16 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6174

 17 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4C 2P 5/4P. Barnes 530601 6/0169

 18 INTENSELY Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0159

 19 LITTLE RIOT Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 552275 1/0138

 20 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3137

 21 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6135

 22 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/0129

 23 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 24 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0126

 25 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1123

 26 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Maney 539480 2/1120

 27 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3119

 28 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0119

 29 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1115
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 30 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/5114

 31 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1114

 32 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0114

 33 RILEY CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4108

 34 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3108

 35 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1100

 36 GUMBOOT Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Roach 538981 1/098

 37 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/194

 38 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/093

 39 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/293

 40 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4W. King 537335 1/090

 41 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 1Y 5/4A. Mathias 537855 2/089

 42 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/384

 43 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/384

 44 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/181

 45 DOUBLE FEATURE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/1A. Mathias 507683 9/677

 46 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/075

 47 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528274 1/060

 48 MANILA FRED Weighted points score IPS, 30/04/2022, R11, 2 8P 8P 8P 5/2J. Gatt 530382 3/257
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 1 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3M. Wicks 551803 2/1180

 2 MONKEY TAIL Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2D. Wort 540574 7/2141

 3 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8225

 4 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3192

 5 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1186

 6 POLISH PIEROGI Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Mcgrath 530493 3/1146

 7 ZOLA BUD Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1117

 8 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1113

 9 VULCAN GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 01/07/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 7Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0112

 10 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5189

 11 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2189

 12 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6174

 13 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4C 2P 5/4P. Barnes 530601 6/0169

 14 INTENSELY Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0159

 15 LITTLE RIOT Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 552275 1/0138

 16 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/3137

 17 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6135

 18 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/0129

 19 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0126

 20 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9126

 21 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1123

 22 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Maney 539480 2/1120

 23 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 5/3119

 24 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0119

 25 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1115

 26 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/5114

 27 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0114

 28 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1114

 29 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/3108

 30 RILEY CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4108

 31 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/1100
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 32 GUMBOOT Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Roach 538981 1/098

 33 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 20/06/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/194

 34 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/293

 35 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/093

 36 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4W. King 537335 1/090

 37 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7Y 1Y 5/4A. Mathias 537855 2/089

 38 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/384

 39 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/384

 40 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/181

 41 DOUBLE FEATURE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/1A. Mathias 507683 9/677

 42 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/075

 43 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528274 1/060

 44 MANILA FRED Weighted points score IPS, 30/04/2022, R11, 2 8P 8P 8P 5/2J. Gatt 530382 3/257
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Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 10/9378

 2 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 13/12342

 3 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528256 25/24285

 4 EXTRA SPECIALISM Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2D. Sultana 562512 6/5312

 5 STINGER CASEY Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Carr 538851 8/6303

 6 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12192
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 1 WARDEN JODIE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 548088 0/075

 2 GARLANO Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 7P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/074

 3 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/070

 4 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/070

 5 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/068

 6 EMBARKING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/066

 7 TRIPLE ZINGER First start M/1G. Prestwidge 548186 0/00

 8 BILLY CREED First start M/1P. Steedman 553059 0/00

 9 PETER'S JOURNEY Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 4Y M/1S. Simonetta 548095 0/057

 10 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/039

 11 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/036

 12 FERAL AGENT Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/030
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 1 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Ginn 535118 9/0252

 2 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 539774 4/1225

 3 JACOBITE SWAN Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Kerr 545348 5/1150

 4 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/2183

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 12/5183

 6 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 542918 6/1110

 7 HARD GAME 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0105

 8 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start Provincial winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 551256 2/0195

 9 ASTON BURTON 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3117

 10 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4R. Board 546857 8/0273

 11 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Wort 542724 7/0243

 12 GREY WORM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0195

 13 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2V. Sultana 539824 6/2159

 14 EXTREMIST 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0129

 15 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 2M 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3129

 16 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1122

 17 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 4/0120

 18 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/4114

 19 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3102

 20 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1S. Swain 525757 7/478
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 1 MICKY LEAP Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Steedman 553062 1/0151

 2 HICKMAN Last start winner BAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540201 2/1131

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0130

 4 AISLE BLUE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 529718 3/2105

 5 HARD GAME 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0105

 6 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start Provincial winner TEM, 23/06/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 551256 2/0195

 7 WILL TRAVEL Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4D. Breust 542230 1/094

 8 WINLOCK KING Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 548774 1/0142

 9 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 3/0138

 10 EXTREMIST 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0129

 11 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/0125

 12 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1Y 5/4R. Evans 546854 1/0124

 13 ZIPPING EVEREST 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 544688 1/092

 14 VILLAINOUS GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4W. King 537335 1/090

 15 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 3/175
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 1 WINLOCK FLOWERS Last start placegetter DUB, 02/07/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/0149

 2 BOW THAI 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/0116

 3 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/077

 4 WINLOCK PIPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/06/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1A. Weekes 551258 0/092

 5 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/070

 6 WRECKER RUBY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/070

 7 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/068

 8 EMBARKING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/066

 9 TRIPLE SPOOK First start M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/00

 10 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/036

 11 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1D. Wort 554909 0/044
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 1 FOXY BOURBSKI Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 2P 7C 5C 4/1/2R. Davidson 540174 7/5151

 2 PEA BOW 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1162

 3 ASTON BURTON 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3117

 4 IMPRESS ALCOTT Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 8C 3P 7C 5/2C. Little 544551 4/3198

 5 GREY WORM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0195

 6 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0153

 7 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 4/0120

 8 FREE ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R5, P 6P 8C 4P 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/1114

 9 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3102

 10 ZIPPING EVEREST 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 544688 1/092
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 1 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 1/1D. Sultana 535347 16/13219
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BAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL DODGER Last start City winner WPK, 18/06/2022, R1, C 1C 1P 2P 3/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 8/7335

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  7 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 11 July 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/07/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/077

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  7 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST


